WILLIAMSBURG

Hello Families,

It’s your Parent Coordinator Ms. Pink. We do our Best to
keep you informed with upcoming school events and
happenings at WCHS. Please join us monthly at our PLC
Meetings and become a more active parent within our
school community. Your Voice Counts. Like us on Face Book

& Instagram @ Williamsburg Charter to stay updated and
see Amazing Pics of our scholars at work.
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 Hola Familias,

Es su coordinadora de padres, ia Sra. Pink. Hacemos nuestro
mejor esfuerzo para mantenerlo informado con los prox:mos eventos
y acontecamientos escolares en WCHS Unase a nosotros
mensualmente en nuestras reuniones de PLC y conviértase en un
padre mas activo dentro de nuestra comunidad escolar. Tu voz
cuenta. Denos Me gusta en Face Book & Instagram @ Williamsburg
Charter para mantenerse actualizado y ver increibles fotos de

nuestros académicos en el trabajo.
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4 ¢ Location: Coney Island, Boardwalk ,. <
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)‘ Time: 9:30 AM (Walk starts @ 10 AM) }
REGISTRATION FEE IS $10 per person.

STUDENTS WILL MEET AT CONEY ISLAND.

< Dress Code: Wear Pink or White Shirt ¢
)“ (Dress Comfortable) )‘
Pick up a permission slip from Ms. Johnson’s office rm. 421.
Deadline to sign up for the walk is Friday. October 11th.
If you have any questions, contact Ms. Johnson
(@ T18-782-9830, ext 1020.
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198 Varet Street
Brooklyn, NY 11206
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From Sept 15
- to Oct 15th,
WCHS
Celebrates
Culture,
Heritage and
History!

nlcPAC  Celebramos
CMONTH Herenci
Hispana
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EARN THESE BUCKS! Things to Remember

T Ry

AMOUNT OF
woweme [ casniv
BUcksARE I eRizeswittBe
AVAILABLEON | UPDATED EACH
Perseverance THEHEROAPP R MONTH

PARENTS ARE STUDENTS
IMMEDIATELY  § CANONLY USE
NOTIFIEDCF  § MOBILE PHONES

INFRACTICNS. I DURINGLUNCH

This month we will focus on the

core vaie;
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Q: How many points can students
earn each week!

WILLIAMSBURG CHARTER
YOU CAN CHECK H'GH SCHOOL

STUDENTSMUST J YOUR WOLVERINE

HAVEALATEPASS | FBUERSONLINE

TOENTERCLASS I JAND ONTHEARD

AFTER THE BELL AT ANY TIME
RINGS

Q: How do you earn points?

4 points for being on time ChsHyOUR |  STUDENTSMUST [N
v BUCKSIN | CARRY DCARDS WITH GOT BUCKS‘)
(o school and being in full fop | THEMATALLTMES :
nifas - , REWARDS SpE e
um‘form,z points for being e EWOLVERINEBLCKS
on time to class and being in

uniform, EACH TIME YOU ARRIVE T0 CLASS
DNTIME, YOU AUTOMATICALLY GET 2

WOLVERINE BUCKS!




WAYS TO CASHIN

Q: How can students cash inor
redeam their Wolverine Bucks?

WOLVERINE BUCKS

Q: How much do items cost?

The ltems listed below ars ail
svailable by visit

W1

e Johnson's affice inroo:
furing vour lunch penod.

100
Bucks

BEHAVIOR CONSEQUENCES

Q. What happens when students don't mest
expectations

o TIPS !
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ALL- SCHOOL MUSICAL
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iR Class of 2023
~> Academy Leader:

Bao Nguyen
BNguyen@thewcs.org Room 321
Student Life Associate:

Leonard Myers
LMeyers @thewcs.org Room 321
Guidance Counselor:
Kim Bobe
Kbobe @thewcs.org Room 209
Intervention and Family Support Counselor

Yezenia Ortiz
YOrtiz@thewcs.org Mezzanine

Class of 2022

Academy Leader:

Kelly Thomas
Kthomas @thewcs.org Room 410
Student Life Associate:
Tiffany Pratt
Tpratt@thewcs.org Room 410
Guidance Counselor:
Larry Balthazar
£ Lbalthazar @thewcs.org Room 531
i Intervention and Family Support Counselor .
| Shalanda Bailey Douglas

TBD
| - SBaileydouglas @thewcs.org Room 611
\ Student Life Associate:
Tina Hill
THill @thewcs.org Room 611
Guidance Counselor:
Renee DeLyon
Rdelyon@thewcs.org Room 621
Intervention and Family Support
Counselor
Victor Castillo

Class of 2021

Academy Leader:

S U B B T O S B R, S e ety i Sl

" Class of 2020

E Academy Leader:
| Shante' Martin
Smartin@thewcs.org Room 711

Student Life Associate:
Natasha Robinson 8 Vcastillo@thewcs.org Mezzanine
Nrobinson @thewcs.org Room 711 | :
Guidance Counselor:

Jessica Krantz
JKrantz@thewcs.org Room 721
Intervention and Family Support
Counselor
Trisha Jerrick
TJerrick@thewcs.org Mezzanine
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Williamsburg Charter High School Facuity/Staff Contact List

—

Computer Science Jada John-Ali jjohnali@thewcs.org
Gonzalo Romero gromero@thewcs.org William Paredes wparedes@thewcs.org
English Wendy Soohoo wsoohoo@thewcs.org
Kristen Assenzio kassenzio@thewcs.org Taru Thompson tthompson@thewcs.or
Daneen Brown dbrown@thewcs.org L Performing Arts
Matthew Carenza mcarenza@thewcs.org Jeremy Kronenberg ikronenberg@thewcs.org
Ermina Errante eerrante@thewcs.org Christina Smith csmith@thewcs.org
Christine Posillico cposillico@thewcs.org Vincent Ferguson vferguson@thewcs.org
Carla Savoy csavoy@thewcs.org Jennifer Parker-
Benjamin Sigelman bsigelman@thewcs.org i Spans lpdikersparia@inawes:on
Jeanette Toomer jtoomer@thewcs.org —M@%&ﬂﬂ
Ashley Vinti avinti@thewcs.org higctor Oz heruegthenes ol
ENL Luke Hagen Ihagen@thewcs.org
Anny De Luna adeluna@thewcs.org Alexa Neretich aneretich@thewcs.org
Rycko- Angelica Romero aromero@thewcs.org
Olga Barrios oryckobarrios@thewcs.org Brank Zambrano fzambrano@thewcs.org
M%gmﬂ Science
Rhonda Creed-Harry rereedharry@thewcs.org Imali Ariyarathne iariyarathne@thewcs.org
Ann l Leghom aleghorn@thewcs.org George Georgiadis ggeorgiadis@thewcs.org
| Intervention Ryan Heyman rheyman@thewcs.org
Dina =] ’ dexil@thewcs.org Sheldon Hunt shunt@thewcs.org
Melissa Hatcher mhatcher@thewcs.org Michael McCaffery mmocaffery@thewcs. org
[LA—E Rebecca Miller rmiller@thewcs.org
Cody Butler chutler@thewcs.org Sibilia
l Mayra Castro mcastro@thewcs.org Oliver Martinez omartinez@thewcs.org
Gabriela Gonzalez _ggonzalez@thewcs.org Michael Solomon msolomon@thewcs.org
Francois Monroc fmonroc@thewcs.org Carmel Waldron cwaldron@thewcs.org
Aurelina Ramirez aramirez@thewcs.org | SNAS
Euillermo Vargas gvargas@thewcs.org Michael Byars mbyars@thewcs.org
Math Peggy Doody pdoody@thewcs.org
Fateha Ahmed afateha@thewcs.org Moacir Lima mlima@thewcs.org
Juan Arango-Cano | jcano@thewcs.org Laura Rackmil Irackmill@thewcs.org
Graham Earle gearle@thewcs.org Melissa Wade mwade@thewcs.org
Nancy Giscombe ngiscombe@thewcs.org Social Studies
Martin Hightower mhightower@thewcs.org Lee Burchett mburchett@thewcs.org
Curtis Jacquemain | cjacquemain@thewcs.org Ryan Fuller rfuller@thewcs.org
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Afterschool Club/Homework Help List
3:15pm-4:15pm
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Afterschool Activity

Club Leader Name Day of week Space
Anime Club C. Jacguemain Thursday 218
ART Club K. Gyokeny Monday 301
Basketball Club T. Pratt Tuesday Cafe
Book Club B. Sigelman Tuesday 213
Ceramics Club/Open Siudio S. Failla Thursday 106 _
Cheerleading N. Robinson Monday & Thursday Monday 401 & Thursday 513
Classic Film Club J. Livshultz Tuesday (11/12 first session) 402
ELLS Homework Help A. DeLuna & M. Hatcher Mon, Tues, Thurs & Frj. 220
Fashion Club S. Failla & C. Ballard Tuesday 526
Fitness Club A. Romero Thursday 129
History Club R. Turner & N. Nafte| Thursday 314
Homework Help . L. Balthazar Monday & Tuesday ] 522
Martial Aris Fitness B. Nguyen Tuesday 315
Math Confidence F. Ahmed & W. Soohoo Tues, Thurs & Fri. 223
Movie Musical Viewing Parties J. Kronenberg 2x a month (9/20 first Friday) 801
Music Production Lab V. Ferguson Tuesday & Thursday 810
Newspaper Club M. Carenza & E. Errante Monday 602
Open Mic C. Savoy Tuesday 419
Philosophy Club C. Builer Tuesday 210
Pop Culture Club K. Richards & D. Medina Tuesday & Thursday 518
Rap and Poetry R. Johnson Tuesday Mezzanine
SAGA A. Leghorn Monday 309
Step Team/ Dance T. Suiton Tuesday & Thursday Monday 513 & Thursday 401
Sirategy Club M. Hightower Thursday 712
Student Court S. Martin Monday 709
Student Directing J. Kronenberg Monday 801
Yearbook S. Failla Monday 526
| Youth Group A. Haught Thursdays (every two weeks) 213 L




